Register online at
www.centerstagemaryland.com
Call 301-829-5010 for more information
Tuition
o Registration Fee (annual) - $35 per student / $50 per family
o 9 installment payments, tuition due on the 1st of the month
o Monthly payment must be paid by automatic bank debit or
credit card payment
o Registration Fee & 1t month payment due upon registration

Session runs September é, 2022- May 26, 2023
Tuition is based on 34 weeks of 9 equal installment payments

Session Dance Class Rates
Ir‘::ferﬁlélf?o:o(tr; 105) Monthly Tuition

0.5 hours $61
0.75 hours $72

1.0 hours $86

1.25 hours $104

1.5 hours $122

1.75 hours $142

2.0 hours $154

T e ~ « DANGE & TUMBLING classes
oo ok - Classes for 12 mo. - Adults
4.0 hours $264 + FREE T-Shirt with registration
45 hours $295 » Performance Opportunities
5.0 hours $324 - Student Proaress Reports
5.5 hours $348 - Private MUSIC Lessons

6.0 hours $362 - (enter stage Dance Company
6.5 hours $379 /

7.0 hours $396

7.5 hours $414

8.0 hours $427

8.5 hours $453 n er

9 hours $465 STAGE

*Tuition is based per dancer.

Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

Discounts: . .
-8% Family Discount for families with 2 or more actively 2904 Back A.CI’e Circle, Suite 104
registered students Mt. Airy, MD 21771

-8% Military Discount extended to active military families
-8% Pay-In-Full Discount by August 31st




Early Childhood Classes (Ages 12-24 months)
12-24

Move With Me et Fri. 10:00-10:30am

Early Childhood Classes (Ages 2-3)

Creative Movement (1) ages2-3  Mon. 5:00-5:30pm
Creative Movement (2) ages 2-3  Wed. 10:00-10:30am
Creative Movement (3) ages 2-3  Thurs. 5:15-5:45pm
Creative Movement (4) ages 2-3  Fri. 10:30-11:00am
Creative Movement (5) ages 2-3  Sat. 8:45-9:15am
Creative Movement (4) ages 2-3  Sat. 9:00-9:30am

Preschool Classes (Ages 3-5)

Preschool Dance (1) ages 3-5 Mon. 4:30-5:15pm
Preschool Dance (2) ages 3-5  Tues. 10:30-11:15am
Preschool Dance (3) ages 3-5  Tues. 2:15-3:00pm
Preschool Dance (4) ages 3-5  Tues. 5:00-5:45pm
Preschool Dance (5) ages 3-5  Wed. 10:30-11:15am
Preschool Dance (6) ages 3-5  Wed. 4:30-5:15pm
Preschool Dance (7) ages 3-5  Sat. 9:30-10:15am
Preschool Dance (8) ages 3-5  Sat. 10:15-11:00am
Preschool Tumble ages 3-5  Mon. 10:00-10:450m

Intro Program (Ages 4-5)

Comboll (1) ages 4-5 Mon. 5:00-6:00pm
Comboll (2) ages 4-5 Wed. 4:30-5:30pm
Combo | (3) ages 4-5  Thurs. 5:30-6:30pm
Comboll (4) ages 4-5  Sat. 9:15-10:15am
Intro to Ballet ages 4-5  Thurs. 5:00-5:45pm
Intro to Hip Hop ages 4-5 Wed. 5:45-6:30pm
Intro/Mini Hip Hop (1) ages 4-6  Mon. 6:00-6:450m
Intro/Mini Hip Hop (2) ages 4-6  Sat. 9:15-10:00am
Intro to Tumbling ages4-5 Wed. 5:00-5:45pm
Company Combo Teal* ages 4+ Wed. 5:45-6:45pm

Adult Dance Class Sessions (Ages 18+)

6-week sessions / S99 per session

Wednesdays 7:30-8:30pm

Session 1: TAP, September 14-October 19, 2022
Session 2: MODERN, October 26-December 7, 2022
Session 3: TAP, January 11-February 15, 2023
Session 4: MODERN, February 22-March 29, 2023

Mini Program (Ages 5-6)
Combolll (1)

Combol ll (2)

Combol ll (3)

Combo /Il

Mini Ballet |

Mini Hip Hop

Intro/Mini Hip Hop (1)
Intro/Mini Hip Hop (2)
Mini Tumbling

Mini Leaps & Turns ¥
Company Combo Teal*

Company Combo Silver*

Mini Program (Ages 6-7)
Combol lll (1)

Combol il (2)

Combo /Il

Mini Ballet I

Mini Hip Hop

Intro/Mini Hip Hop (1)
Intro/Mini Hip Hop (2)
Mini Tumbling

Mini Leaps & Turns ¥
Company Combo Silver*

Petite Program (Ages 7+)
Petite Ballet 1 A
Petite Ballet 2 A
Petite Ballet 1/2 B
Petite Jazz

Petite Tap

Petite Hip Hop |
Petite Hip Hop Il ©
Petite Contemporary
Petite Leaps & Turns
Petite Tumbling

ages 5-6

ages 5-6
ages 5-6
ages 5-7
ages 5-6
ages 5-6
ages 4-6
ages 4-6
ages 5-6
ages 5-7
ages 4+

ages 6+

ages 6-7
ages 6-7
ages 5-7
ages 6-7
ages 5-6
ages 4-6
ages 4-6
ages 5-6
ages 5-7
ages 6+

ages 7+
ages 8+
ages 7+
ages 7+
ages 7+
ages 7+
ages 7+
ages 7+
ages 7+
ages 7+

Elementary Program (Ages 9+)

Elementary Ballet 3 A
Elementary Ballet 4 A
Elementary Ballet 3/4 B &
Pre Pointe

Elementary Jazz
Elementary Tap
Elementary Hip Hop |
Elementary Hip Hop Il o
Elementary Contemporary
Elementary Leaps & Turns
Elementary Tumbling

ages 9+
ages 10+
ages 9+
ages 9+
ages 9+
ages 9+
ages 9+
ages 9+
ages 9+
ages 9+
ages 9+

Mon.
Wed.

Sat.
Fri.

Thurs.
Wed.
Mon.

Sat.

Wed.

Tues.

Wed.
Thurs.

Mon.

Tues.
Fri.
Tues.

Wed.
Mon.

Sat

Wed.

Tues.

Thurs.

Tues.
Tues.

Thurs.
Wed.
Wed.
Mon.
Wed.
Thurs.

Tues.
Fri.

Tues.
Tues.

Thurs.

Tues.
Tues.

Wed.
Thurs.
Wed.
Thurs.

Tues.
Fri.

5:15-6:30pm

6:00-7:15pm
10:15-11:30am
5:00-6:15pm
4:45-5:30pm
5:00-5:45pm
6:00-6:450m
9:15-10:000m
5:45-6:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
5:45-6:45pm
5:45-7:15pm

5:30-7:00pm
5:45-7:15pm
5:00-6:15pm
6:15-7:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
9:15-10:00am
5:45-6:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
5:45-7:15pm

5:00-6:15pm
5:00-6:15pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:15-6:00pm
6:00-6:450m
6:45-7:450m
6:45-7:450m
6:15-7:15pm
6:15-7:15pm
5:00-6:00pm

7:15-8:30pm
7:15-8:30pm
6:00-7:00pm
6:30-7:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:45-7:30pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:45-8:450m
7:00-8:00p0m
6:15-7:15pm
6:00-7:00pm

Preteen Program (Ages 11+)

Preteen Ballet 6 Ao ages 11+ Tues. 5:00-6:30pm
Preteen Ballet 6 B o ages 11+ Thurs. 7:00-8:30pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Ballet ages 11+ Mon. 7:00-8:00pm
Pre Pointe ages 9+ Tues. 6:30-7:00pm
Preteen Jazz ages 11+ Mon. 5:00-6:00pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Tap ages 11+ Wed. 5:00-6:00pm
Preteen Hip Hop | ages 11+ Thurs. 7:00-8:00pm
Preteen Hip Hop Il w0 ages 11+ Mon. 6:00-7:00pm
Preteen Contemporary ages 11+ Tues. 7:30-8:30pm
Preteen Leaps & Turns ages 11+ Thurs. 5:00-6:00pm
Preteen/Teen Tumbling ages 11+ Wed. 7:30-8:30pm

Teen Program (Ages 13+)

Teen Intermediate Ballet A o ages 13+ Mon. 7:00-8:30pm
Teen Intermediate Ballet B o ages 13+ Wed. 6:00-7:30pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Ballet ages 11+ Mon. 7:00-8:00pm
Pre Pointe ages 9+ Tues. 6:30-7:00pm
Pointe ages 13+ Mon. 6:00-7:00pm
Teen Jazz ages 13+ Mon. 6:00-7:00pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Tap ages 11+ Wed. 5:00-6:00pm
Teen Hip Hop ages 13+ Mon. 5:00-6:00pm
Teen Contemporary ages 13+ Thurs. 5:00-6:00pm
Teen/Senior Leaps & Turns (1) ages 13+ Tues. 4:30-5:30pm
Teen/Senior Leaps & Turns (2) ages 13+ Thurs. 6:00-7:00pm
Preteen/Teen Tumbling ages 11+ Wed. 7:30-8:30pm

Senior Program (Ages 15+)

Senior Advanced Ballet A o ages 15+ Mon. 4:30-6:00pm
Senior Advanced Ballet B o ages 15+ Wed. 4:30-6:00pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Ballet ages 11+ Mon. 7:00-8:00pm
Pointe ages 13+ Mon. 6:00-7:00pm
Senior Jazz ages 15+ Thurs. 7:15-8:15pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Tap ages 11+ Wed. 5:00-6:00pm
Senior Hip Hop ages 15+ Mon. 7:00-8:00pm
Senior Contemporary ages 15+ Tues. 6:00-7:30pm
Teen/Senior Leaps & Turns (1) ages 13+ Tues. 4:30-5:30pm
Teen/Senior Leaps & Turns (2) ages 13+ Thurs. 6:00-7:00pm
Senior Tumbling ages 15+ Wed. 6:30-7:30pm
Key

o Preapproval Only

* Preapproval for Company Students

a Ballet twice per week required for Students entering exams
o Class meets twice a week

v Must be enrolled in a Combo Class




