REGISTER TODAY!

Register online at

www.centerstagemaryland.com
Call 301-829-5010 for more information

Tuition

- o Registration Fee (annual) \$35 per student / \$50 per family
- o 9 installment payments, tuition due on the 1st of the month
- Monthly payment must be paid by automatic bank debit or credit card payment
- o Registration Fee & 1st month payment due upon registration

Session runs September 6, 2022- May 26, 2023

Tuition is based on 34 weeks of 9 equal installment payments

Session Dance Class Rates				
Weekly Hours of Instruction (up to)	Monthly Tuition			
0.5 hours	\$61			
0.75 hours	\$72			
1.0 hours	\$86			
1.25 hours	\$104			
1.5 hours	\$122			
1.75 hours	\$142			
2.0 hours	\$154			
2.5 hours	\$182			
3.0 hours	\$212			
3.5 hours	\$242			
4.0 hours	\$264			
4.5 hours	\$295			
5.0 hours	\$324			
5.5 hours	\$348			
6.0 hours	\$362			
6.5 hours	\$379			
7.0 hours	\$396			
7.5 hours	\$414			
8.0 hours	\$427			
8.5 hours	\$453			
9 hours	\$465			

^{*}Tuition is based per dancer.

Discounts:

- -8% Family Discount for families with 2 or more actively reaistered students
- -8% Military Discount extended to active military families
- -8% Pay-In-Full Discount by August 31st



Center Stage Performing Arts Academy 2904 Back Acre Circle, Suite 104 Mt. Airy, MD 21771



arly Childhoo	d Classes	12-21 month	c١

	months		
Early Childhood Classes	(Ages 2-3)		
Creative Movement (1)	ages 2-3	Mon.	5:00-5:30pm
Creative Movement (2)	ages 2-3	Wed.	10:00-10:30am
Creative Movement (3)	ages 2-3	Thurs.	5:15-5:45pm
Creative Movement (4)	ages 2-3	Fri.	10:30-11:00am
Creative Movement (5)	ages 2-3	Sat.	8:45-9:15am
Creative Movement (6)	ages 2-3	Sat.	9:00-9:30am

10:00-10:30am

Preschool Classes (Ages 3-5)

Move With Me

Preschool Dance (1)	ages 3-5	Mon.	4:30-5:15pm
Preschool Dance (2)	ages 3-5	Tues.	10:30-11:15am
Preschool Dance (3)	ages 3-5	Tues.	2:15-3:00pm
Preschool Dance (4)	ages 3-5	Tues.	5:00-5:45pm
Preschool Dance (5)	ages 3-5	Wed.	10:30-11:15am
Preschool Dance (6)	ages 3-5	Wed.	4:30-5:15pm
Preschool Dance (7)	ages 3-5	Sat.	9:30-10:15am
Preschool Dance (8)	ages 3-5	Sat.	10:15-11:00am
Preschool Tumble	ages 3-5	Mon.	10:00-10:45am

Intro Program (Ages 4-5)

inito riogiani (rigos + o)			
Combo I (1)	ages 4-5	Mon.	5:00-6:00pm
Combo I (2)	ages 4-5	Wed.	4:30-5:30pm
Combo I (3)	ages 4-5	Thurs.	5:30-6:30pm
Combo I (4)	ages 4-5	Sat.	9:15-10:15am
Intro to Ballet	ages 4-5	Thurs.	5:00-5:45pm
Intro to Hip Hop	ages 4-5	Wed.	5:45-6:30pm
Intro/Mini Hip Hop (1)	ages 4-6	Mon.	6:00-6:45pm
Intro/Mini Hip Hop (2)	ages 4-6	Sat.	9:15-10:00am
Intro to Tumbling	ages 4-5	Wed.	5:00-5:45pm
Company Combo Teal*	ages 4+	Wed.	5:45-6:45pm



Adult Dance Class Sessions (Ages 18+)

6-week sessions / \$99 per session

Wednesdays 7:30-8:30pm

Session 1: TAP, September 14-October 19, 2022

Session 2: MODERN, October 26-December 7, 2022

Session 3: TAP, January 11-February 15, 2023

Session 4: MODERN, February 22-March 29, 2023

Mini Program (Ages 5-6)

Combo II (1)	ages 5-6	Mon.	5:15-6:30pm
Combo II (2)	ages 5-6	Wed.	6:00-7:15pm
Combo II (3)	ages 5-6	Sat.	10:15-11:30am
Combo II/III	ages 5-7	Fri.	5:00-6:15pm
Mini Ballet I	ages 5-6	Thurs.	4:45-5:30pm
Mini Hip Hop	ages 5-6	Wed.	5:00-5:45pm
Intro/Mini Hip Hop (1)	ages 4-6	Mon.	6:00-6:45pm
Intro/Mini Hip Hop (2)	ages 4-6	Sat.	9:15-10:00am
Mini Tumbling	ages 5-6	Wed.	5:45-6:30pm
Mini Leaps & Turns ♥	ages 5-7	Tues.	5:30-6:15pm
Company Combo Teal*	ages 4+	Wed.	5:45-6:45pm
Company Combo Silver*	ages 6+	Thurs.	5:45-7:15pm

Mini Program (Ages 6-7)

Combo III (1)	ages 6-7	Mon.	5:30-7:00pm
Combo III (2)	ages 6-7	Tues.	5:45-7:15pm
Combo II/III	ages 5-7	Fri.	5:00-6:15pm
Mini Ballet II	ages 6-7	Tues.	6:15-7:00pm
Mini Hip Hop	ages 5-6	Wed.	5:00-5:45pm
Intro/Mini Hip Hop (1)	ages 4-6	Mon.	6:00-6:45pm
Intro/Mini Hip Hop (2)	ages 4-6	Sat	9:15-10:00am
Mini Tumbling	ages 5-6	Wed.	5:45-6:30pm
Mini Leaps & Turns ♥	ages 5-7	Tues.	5:30-6:15pm
Company Combo Silver*	ages 6+	Thurs.	5:45-7:15pm

Petite Program (Ages 7+)

ages 7+	Tues.	5:00-6:15pm
ages 8+	Tues.	5:00-6:15pm
ages 7+	Thurs.	5:00-6:00pm
ages 7+	Wed.	5:15-6:00pm
ages 7+	Wed.	6:00-6:45pm
ages 7+	Mon.	6:45-7:45pm
ages 7+	Wed.	6:45-7:45pm
ages 7+	Thurs.	6:15-7:15pm
ages 7+	Tues.	6:15-7:15pm
ages 7+	Fri.	5:00-6:00pm
	ages 8+ ages 7+ ages 7+ ages 7+ ages 7+ ages 7+ ages 7+ ages 7+	ages 8+ Tues. ages 7+ Thurs. ages 7+ Wed. ages 7+ Wed. ages 7+ Mon. ages 7+ Wed. ages 7+ Thurs. ages 7+ Tues.

Elementary Program (Ages 9+)

Elementary Program (Ages	9+)		
Elementary Ballet 3 A	ages 9+	Tues.	7:15-8:30pm
Elementary Ballet 4 A	ages 10+	Tues.	7:15-8:30pm
Elementary Ballet 3/4 B 🛎	ages 9+	Thurs.	6:00-7:00pm
Pre Pointe	ages 9+	Tues.	6:30-7:00pm
Elementary Jazz	ages 9+	Tues.	5:00-6:00pm
Elementary Tap	ages 9+	Wed.	6:45-7:30pm
Elementary Hip Hop I	ages 9+	Thurs.	6:00-7:00pm
Elementary Hip Hop II ∞	ages 9+	Wed.	7:45-8:45pm
Elementary Contemporary	ages 9+	Thurs.	7:00-8:00pm
Elementary Leaps & Turns	ages 9+	Tues.	6:15-7:15pm
Elementary Tumbling	ages 9+	Fri.	6:00-7:00pm

Preteen Program (Ages 11+)

Preteen Ballet 6 A 🗆	ages 11+	Tues.	5:00-6:30pm
Preteen Ballet 6 B 🗆	ages 11+	Thurs.	7:00-8:30pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Ballet	ages 11+	Mon.	7:00-8:00pm
Pre Pointe	ages 9+	Tues.	6:30-7:00pm
Preteen Jazz	ages 11+	Mon.	5:00-6:00pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Tap	ages 11+	Wed.	5:00-6:00pm
Preteen Hip Hop I	ages 11+	Thurs.	7:00-8:00pm
Preteen Hip Hop II ∞	ages 11+	Mon.	6:00-7:00pm
Preteen Contemporary	ages 11+	Tues.	7:30-8:30pm
Preteen Leaps & Turns	ages 11+	Thurs.	5:00-6:00pm
Preteen/Teen Tumbling	ages 11+	Wed.	7:30-8:30pm

Teen Program (Ages 13+)

Teen Intermediate Ballet A $\scriptstyle\square$	ages 13+	Mon.	7:00-8:30pm
Teen Intermediate Ballet B $\scriptstyle\square$	ages 13+	Wed.	6:00-7:30pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Ballet	ages 11+	Mon.	7:00-8:00pm
Pre Pointe	ages 9+	Tues.	6:30-7:00pm
Pointe	ages 13+	Mon.	6:00-7:00pm
Teen Jazz	ages 13+	Mon.	6:00-7:00pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Tap	ages 11+	Wed.	5:00-6:00pm
Teen Hip Hop	ages 13+	Mon.	5:00-6:00pm
Teen Contemporary	ages 13+	Thurs.	5:00-6:00pm
Teen/Senior Leaps & Turns (1)	ages 13+	Tues.	4:30-5:30pm
Teen/Senior Leaps & Turns (2)	ages 13+	Thurs.	6:00-7:00pm
Preteen/Teen Tumbling	ages 11+	Wed.	7:30-8:30pm

Senior Program (Ages 15+)

sellior riogidili (Ages 131)			
Senior Advanced Ballet A \square	ages 15+	Mon.	4:30-6:00pm
Senior Advanced Ballet B 🗆	ages 15+	Wed.	4:30-6:00pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Ballet	ages 11+	Mon.	7:00-8:00pm
Pointe	ages 13+	Mon.	6:00-7:00pm
Senior Jazz	ages 15+	Thurs.	7:15-8:15pm
Preteen/Teen/Senior Tap	ages 11+	Wed.	5:00-6:00pm
Senior Hip Hop	ages 15+	Mon.	7:00-8:00pm
Senior Contemporary	ages 15+	Tues.	6:00-7:30pm
Teen/Senior Leaps & Turns (1)	ages 13+	Tues.	4:30-5:30pm
Teen/Senior Leaps & Turns (2)	ages 13+	Thurs.	6:00-7:00pm
Senior Tumbling	ages 15+	Wed.	6:30-7:30pm

Key

- ∞ Preapproval Only
- * Preapproval for Company Students
- △ Ballet twice per week required for Students entering exams
- □ Class meets twice a week
- ▼ Must be enrolled in a Combo Class